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The Abbey Catering

Behind The Scenes Catering
Brothers Signature Catering
Coast-Catering by Barry Layne
Continental Catering
Crown Point Catering
Culinary Concepts
Giuseppe Fine Catering
MIHO Catering Co.
Personal Touch Dining
Terra Catering & Events
UC San Diego Catering
Urban Kitchen

The Wild Thyme Company

858-866-9996
858-638-1400
858-397-1777
877-577-1718
619-698-3500
619-223-1211
888-547-1885
858-581-2205
619-323-2866
858-638-0672
619-993-1437
858-534-3688
619-239-2222
858-527-0226

www.theabbeycatering.com
www.btscenes.com
www.brotherssce.com
www.coastcatering.com
www.continentalcateringsd.com
www.crownpointcatering.com
www.cateringspecialist.com
www.giuseppecatering.com
www.amihoexperience.com
www.personaltouchdining.com
www. terracatering.com
www.catering.ucsd.edu
www.urbankitchengroup.com/ catering /
www.thewildthymecompany.com

We require you to select one of these approved caterers who have worked with Scripps

on numerous events and provide excellent food and service. Each is familiar with our facility
and carries the necessary insurance and health permits. They offer a variety of menus

in a range of prices. The caterers will provide you with food, labor, non-alcoholic beverages,
tables, linens, chairs, flatware, etc. in their proposal to you.



